
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

61 

52 

7 

5 

91 

16 

4 

36 

33 

71 

43 

77 

24 

94 

67 

92 

19 

018 

138 

11 

18 

57 

57 

92 

Name 

Atle Ramberg 

Fred Arve Monsen 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Lars Kristian Ekorness 

Terje Andersen 

Tore Hjellset 

Lars Ingebrigtsen 

Anders Strand 

Ola Svendsen 

Jon Tore Grimsrud 

Helge Kisfoss 

Hans Jørgen Kristensen 

Jon Asakskogen 

Morten Chr. Schønheyder 

Dag Frode Mo 

John Robert Samuelsen 

Björn Andersson 

Christina Dobloug 

John Oluf Aursand 

Tor-Egil Gundersen 

Erol Kolstadmoen 

Mathias Havdal 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Edwin Solheim 

Club 

KNA Varna 

NSK 

Historisk Racing Norge 

GRRC 

NMK Follo 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Aremark 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

KNA Halden 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Sandefjord 

Asker & Bærum MSP 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Norsk Mini Cooper Club 

PCS Racing 

NMK Solør 

NSK 

KNA Halden 

Historisk Recing Norge 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Kongsberg 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Make 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1750 GTAm 

Austin Cooper S 

Morris Cooper S 

Ford Escort TC 

Austin Cooper S 

Austin Clubman 1275 GT 

Volvo Amazon (122S) 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Escort TC 

Volvo 142 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Ford Mustang 

BMC Cooper S 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Morris Cooper S 

Porsche 356 A 

Ford Mustang 

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Austin Cooper S 

Best Tm 

1:05.703 

1:06.358 

1:07.384 

1:07.603 

1:07.616 

1:07.891 

1:08.000 

1:08.761 

1:09.101 

1:09.232 

1:09.440 

1:09.836 

1:10.150 

1:11.924 

1:12.165 

1:12.188 

1:13.313 

1:13.400 

1:13.462 

1:14.039 

1:15.320 

In Lap 

6 

3 

12 

3 

6 

10 

7 

10 

9 

10 

6 

5 

9 

10 

8 

9 

6 

4 

9 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Gap 

0.655 

1.026 

0.219 

0.013 

0.275 

0.109 

0.761 

0.340 

0.131 

0.208 

0.396 

0.314 

1.774 

0.241 

0.023 

1.125 

0.087 

0.062 

0.577 

1.281 

Diff 

0.655 

1.681 

1.900 

1.913 

2.188 

2.297 

3.058 

3.398 

3.529 

3.737 

4.133 

4.447 

6.221 

6.462 

6.485 

7.610 

7.697 

7.759 

8.336 

9.617 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04.09.2021 13:18:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Geir Tyskeberget 

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler 

HISTORIC -65 8 + 66-71 9 

HISTORIC -65 8 + 66-71 9 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:00:48 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

04.09.2021 12:50 


